
pH Indicator Strips

Description

TEST KITS
Product Code: varying
(see table)

SPECIAL STRIPS FOR ALL KINDS OF MEASUREMENTS

Suitable for all media in in-process controls and marine, industrial and environmental analyses
Non-bleeding
Do not contaminate samples
Full range to choose from
Light and portable

APPLICATION AREAS PROBLEMS SOLVED
Boiler water
Cooling water
Potable water

pH-value measuring
Industrial analyses
Environmental analyses
Bleeding and contamination from indicator paper

DESCRIPTION

pH Indicator Strips are suited for all media in in-process controls and marine, industrial and
environmental analyses. Their special method of manufacture gives our pH Indicator Strips decisive
advantages over the indicator paper: since the indicator does not bleed, the strip can be left in the
measurement medium without contaminating it.

APPLICATION

Suitable for any kind of water or aqueous solution, i.e. boiler water, cooling water, potable water, etc.

USE AND DOSING

Just immerse the coloured side of one of the pH Indicator Strips in the liquid the pH value of which
you wish to measure.

The wet coloured side should be now compared with the color scale on the container box.

Note: The lowest the pH-value (i.e. close to 0) the more acidic the measured sample is. The highest the
pH-value (i.e. close to 14), the more alkaline the measured sample is.
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CODES AND RANGES

pH range Ordering code
0 â?? 14
0 â?? 6
7 â?? 14
4.5 â?? 10
5 â?? 10
6.5 â?? 10
7.5 â?? 14

620002
620003
620004
620005
620006
620007
620008
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