

pH Indicator Strips

Description

TEST KITS

Product Code: varying

(see table)

SPECIAL STRIPS FOR ALL KINDS OF MEASUREMENTS

- Suitable for all media in in-process controls and marine, industrial and environmental analyses
- Non-bleeding
- Do not contaminate samples
- Full range to choose from
- Light and portable

APPLICATION AREAS PROBLEMS SOLVED

Boiler water pH-value measuring
Cooling water Industrial analyses
Potable water Environmental analyses

Bleeding and contamination from indicator paper

DESCRIPTION

pH Indicator Strips are suited for all media in in-process controls and marine, industrial and environmental analyses. Their special method of manufacture gives our **pH Indicator Strips** decisive advantages over the indicator paper: since the indicator does not bleed, the strip can be left in the measurement medium without contaminating it.

APPLICATION

Suitable for any kind of water or aqueous solution, i.e. boiler water, cooling water, potable water, etc.

USE AND DOSING

Just immerse the coloured side of one of the **pH Indicator Strips** in the liquid the pH value of which you wish to measure.

The wet coloured side should be now compared with the color scale on the container box.

Note: The lowest the pH-value (i.e. close to 0) the more acidic the measured sample is. The highest the pH-value (i.e. close to 14), the more alkaline the measured sample is.



CODES AND RANGES

pH range	Ordering code
0 â?? 14	620002
0 â?? 6	620003
7 â?? 14	620004
4.5 â?? 10	620005
5 â?? 10	620006
6.5 â?? 10	620007
7.5 â?? 14	620008